G-11
Min/Max Digital
Pressure Gauges
U	Capture Minimum and
Maximum Readings
U	Zero with One Touch
U	316 SS Wetted Parts
U	±0.25% Test Gauge

	 On	 Press 1 sec	 Gauge range/display test	 Actual pressure
	 On with Zero	 Press/hold	 0000	 Actual pressure
	 Hi Reading	 Press/hold	 HI	 Hi & max reading
	 Lo Reading	 Press/hold	 L0	 Lo & min reading
	 Normal Read	 Press/hold	 AP	 Actual pressure
	 Clear Hi/Lo	 Press/hold 	 HI/L0/AP>cIr	 Actual pressure
	 Off	 Press/hold	 HI/L0/AP>cIr>0FF	 Gauge off
CONTROLS and FUNCTIONS
(Front pushbutton turns the gauge on or off and cycles through other functions)
  To Order Visit omega.com/dpg5500 for Pricing and Details
	 RANGE/
	 RESOLUTION/	 MODEL NO.	 MODEL NO. 1
	 MODELS	 BASIC MODELS	 NEMA 4X (IP66)
	 0 to 3.000 psig	 DPG5500B-03G 	 DPG3500B-03G
	 0 to 5.000 psig	 DPG5500B-05G	 DPG3500B-05G
	 0 to 15.00 psig vac	 DPG5500B-15VAC	 DPG3500B-15VAC
	 0 to 15.00 psig	 DPG5500B-15G	 DPG3500B-15G
	 0 to 30.00 psig	 DPG5500B-30G	 DPG3500B-30G
	 0 to 60.00 psig	 DPG5500B-60G	 DPG3500B-60G
	 0 to 100.0 psig	 DPG5500B-100G	 DPG3500B-100G
	 0 to 200.0 psig	 DPG5500B-200G	 DPG3500B-200G
	 0 to 300.0 psig	 DPG5500B-300G	 DPG3500B-300G
	 0 to 500.0 psig	 DPG5500B-500G	 DPG3500B-500G
	 0 to 1000 psig	 DPG5500B-1KG	 DPG3500B-1KG
	 0 to 2000 psig	 DPG5500B-2KG	 DPG3500B-2KG
	 0 to 30.00 inHg vac	 DPG5500B-30INHGVAC	 DPG3500B-30INHGVAC
	 30.00 mmHg to 100.0 psig	 DPG5500B-30V100G	 DPG3500B-30V100G
	 0 to 15.00 psia	 DPG5500B-15A	 DPG3500B-15A
	 0 to 30.00 psia	 DPG5500B-30A	 DPG3500B-30A
	 0 to 760.0 torr abs	 DPG5500B-760TORRA	 DPG3500B-760TORRA
	 0 to 85.0 inH2Og	 DPG5500B-85INH2OG	 DPG3500B-85INH2OG
	 0 to 140.0 inH2Og	 DPG5500B-140INH2OG	 DPG3500B-140INH2OG
	 0 to 1.000 barg	 DPG5500B-1BARG	 DPG3500B-1BARG
	 0 to 7.000 barg	 DPG5500B-7BARG	 DPG3500B-7BARG
	 0 to 14.00 barg	 DPG5500B-14BARG	 DPG3500B-14BARG
DPG5500B-60G
 shown smaller than
actual size.
Specify model
DPG5600B for
backlit display
DPG3500B-60G
 shown smaller
than actual size.
Specify model
DPG3600B for
backlit display
NEMA 4X Case
Aluminum Case
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
1. Backlit Display in DPG3500B: Specify model DPG3600B; Backlit display in DPG5500B: Specify model DPG5600B, for additional cost.
2. Panel Mount Option: add “-PM” to model number. Not available with NEMA 4X housing units. Must be ordered with unit (for additional cost) - cannot be field
installed at a later date.
Ordering Examples: DPG5500B-30G, 0 to 30.00 psig, 1⁄4 NPT lower fitting, battery powered, min/max/zero.
DPG5600B-30G, 0 to 30.00 psig with 1⁄4 NPT lower fitting, battery powered, with a backlit display, min/max/zero.
DPG3500B-30G, 0 to 30.00 psig, 1⁄4 NPT lower fitting, battery powered, min/max/zero, NEMA 4X (IP66) housing.